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Start Time : 28/09 - 10:07:07 83.95 kph59.348No.13A ASK BRETIGNYBest lap : 

Weather : Cloudy        Air : 15°C        Track : D ry

Rnk No. Team Driver Equipment Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Ti me In Lap Gap Laps

1 13A ASK BRETIGNY Alessandro GIUSTI Birel Art  / Rotax 17.866 23.039 18.443 59.348 5 5

2 50B CRG FRANCE Enzo MENENDEZ CRG / Rotax 18.032 23.275 18.526 59.833 8 0.485 8

3 37B VAL DE LOIRE BG Valentin HERVAS Sodikart - CRG / Rotax 18.006 23.350 18.651 1:00.007 9 0.659 10

4 50A CRG FRANCE Adrien CLOSMENIL CRG / Rotax 18.233 23.199 18.646 1:00.078 10 0.730 10

5 76B JT KART 76 Tom CAVE DR - MS / Rotax 18.205 23.323 18.630 1:00.158 8 0.810 9

6 76A JT KART 76 Jade GOURIER DR - MS / Rotax 18.333 23.322 18.787 1:00.442 9 1.094 10

7 38B VAL DE LOIRE ECLD Lucas DELAUNAY Sodikart - Top Kart / Rotax 18.311 23.228 18.916 1:00.455 10 1.107 10

8 38A VAL DE LOIRE ECLD Eliott COUCHE-GUILLOU Sodikart - Top Kart / Rotax 18.413 23.402 18.838 1:00.653 9 1.305 10

9 13B ASK BRETIGNY Arthur RAPHANEL Birel Art  / Rotax 18.482 23.710 18.763 1:00.955 8 1.607 8

10 37A VAL DE LOIRE BG Antoine SAGET Sodikart - CRG / Rotax 18.332 23.752 19.026 1:01.110 10 1.762 10

11 26A LES ALSACIENS Lilian FORNY Tonykart / Rotax 18.886 23.547 19.051 1:01.484 9 2.136 10

12 26B LES ALSACIENS Eliot ROECKEL ZIMPFER Tonykart / Rotax 18.720 23.855 19.085 1:01.660 8 2.312 10

13 95A TEAM MAXIGRIP Julien FREZE Zanardi - Birel / IAME 19.654 24.481 19.965 1:04.100 8 4.752 10

14 96B GALAXY COMPÉTITION Lucas BARAY Energy / IAME 19.585 24.727 19.944 1:04.256 9 4.908 9

15 86A ASK CHATELLERAUT Pierre LAMIRAULT Birel / IAME 19.630 24.911 19.775 1:04.316 9 4.968 9

16 80B VAL DE LOIRE MAX 2D Nino DELAUNAY Kosmic - Parolin / IAME 19.731 24.624 20.092 1:04.447 7 5.099 9

17 86B ASK CHATELLERAUT Clément PIAUD Birel / IAME 19.725 24.768 19.960 1:04.453 9 5.105 9

18 95B TEAM MAXIGRIP Robin DOUCET Zanardi - Birel / IAME 19.839 24.740 20.125 1:04.704 8 5.356 9

19 99A ML RACING Mael BOUZANA OTK / IAME 19.774 24.798 20.233 1:04.805 6 5.457 9

20 80A VAL DE LOIRE MAX 2D Thomas DREUX Kosmic - Parolin / IAME 19.743 24.724 20.407 1:04.874 7 5.526 9

21 96A GALAXY COMPÉTITION Matthéo DAUVERGNE Energy / IAME 19.875 24.716 20.333 1:04.924 6 5.576 9

22 99B ML RACING Léo RUHLAND OTK / IAME 20.144 24.917 20.385 1:05.446 6 6.098 9

No.13 : ASK BRETIGNY : 3 places penalty on the grid
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S1 S2 S3 Ideal Lap Times
Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Team Ideal Lap Best Lap Diff.

1 13A 17.866 1 13A 23.039 1 13A 18.443 1 13A ASK BRETIGNY 59.348 59.348

2 37B 17.966 2 50A 23.199 2 37B 18.473 2 50B CRG FRANCE 59.760 59.833 0.073

3 50B 18.032 3 50B 23.202 3 50B 18.526 3 37B VAL DE LOIRE BG 59.789 1:00.007 0.218

4 76B 18.113 4 38B 23.228 4 76B 18.630 4 76B JT KART 76 1:00.066 1:00.158 0.092

5 50A 18.233 5 76A 23.318 5 50A 18.646 5 50A CRG FRANCE 1:00.078 1:00.078

6 76A 18.255 6 76B 23.323 6 76A 18.724 6 76A JT KART 76 1:00.297 1:00.442 0.145

7 38A 18.262 6 38A 23.323 7 37A 18.750 7 38B VAL DE LOIRE ECLD 1:00.366 1:00.455 0.089

8 38B 18.311 8 37B 23.350 8 13B 18.763 8 38A VAL DE LOIRE ECLD 1:00.372 1:00.653 0.281

9 37A 18.332 9 26A 23.547 9 38A 18.787 9 37A VAL DE LOIRE BG 1:00.830 1:01.110 0.280

10 13B 18.482 10 13B 23.625 10 38B 18.827 10 13B ASK BRETIGNY 1:00.870 1:00.955 0.085

11 26B 18.506 11 37A 23.748 11 26A 19.027 11 26A LES ALSACIENS 1:01.390 1:01.484 0.094

12 26A 18.816 12 26B 23.849 12 26B 19.049 12 26B LES ALSACIENS 1:01.404 1:01.660 0.256

13 96B 19.519 13 95A 24.408 13 86A 19.775 13 95A TEAM MAXIGRIP 1:03.909 1:04.100 0.191

14 86B 19.533 14 96B 24.489 14 99A 19.916 14 96B GALAXY COMPÉTITION 1:03.952 1:04.256 0.304

15 95A 19.560 15 80B 24.624 15 95A 19.941 15 86B ASK CHATELLERAUT 1:04.155 1:04.453 0.298

16 86A 19.630 16 86B 24.663 16 96B 19.944 16 86A ASK CHATELLERAUT 1:04.211 1:04.316 0.105

17 80A 19.684 17 96A 24.716 17 86B 19.959 17 80B VAL DE LOIRE MAX 2D 1:04.447 1:04.447

18 96A 19.716 18 80A 24.724 18 96A 20.078 18 99A ML RACING 1:04.488 1:04.805 0.317

19 80B 19.731 19 95B 24.740 19 80B 20.092 19 96A GALAXY COMPÉTITION 1:04.510 1:04.924 0.414

20 99A 19.774 20 99A 24.798 20 95B 20.120 20 80A VAL DE LOIRE MAX 2D 1:04.578 1:04.874 0.296

21 95B 19.839 21 86A 24.806 21 80A 20.170 21 95B TEAM MAXIGRIP 1:04.699 1:04.704 0.005

22 99B 19.914 22 99B 24.917 22 99B 20.232 22 99B ML RACING 1:05.063 1:05.446 0.383
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Laps Time Lap Time

No.13A   ASK BRETIGNY
1 2:07.945 1:04.356

2 3:08.606 1:00.661

3 4:08.573 59.967

4 5:08.255 59.682

5 6:07.603 59.348

No.13B   ASK BRETIGNY
1 3:47.253 2:16.863

2 4:49.841 1:02.588

3 5:51.196 1:01.355

4 6:52.577 1:01.381

5 7:54.051 1:01.474

6 8:55.165 1:01.114

7 9:56.259 1:01.094

8 10:57.214 1:00.955

No.26A   LES ALSACIENS
1 1:23.615 1:07.998

2 2:28.130 1:04.515

3 3:31.741 1:03.611

4 4:34.709 1:02.968

5 5:36.976 1:02.267

6 6:39.079 1:02.103

7 7:41.806 1:02.727

8 8:43.389 1:01.583

9 9:44.873 1:01.484

10 10:46.875 1:02.002

No.26B   LES ALSACIENS
1 1:24.774 1:08.849

2 2:30.008 1:05.234

3 3:33.333 1:03.325

4 4:36.224 1:02.891

5 5:39.563 1:03.339

6 6:41.974 1:02.411

7 7:43.859 1:01.885

8 8:45.519 1:01.660

9 9:47.581 1:02.062

10 10:49.344 1:01.763

No.37A   VAL DE LOIRE BG
1 1:18.705 1:06.177

2 2:21.522 1:02.817

3 3:23.825 1:02.303

4 4:25.483 1:01.658

5 5:27.042 1:01.559

6 6:28.216 1:01.174

7 7:29.364 1:01.148

8 8:31.000 1:01.636

9 9:32.384 1:01.384

Laps Time Lap Time

10 10:33.494 1:01.110

No.37B   VAL DE LOIRE BG
1 1:18.824 1:05.920

2 2:21.874 1:03.050

3 3:42.884 1:21.010

4 4:44.683 1:01.799

5 5:47.404 1:02.721

6 6:47.928 1:00.524

7 7:48.451 1:00.523

8 8:48.668 1:00.217

9 9:48.675 1:00.007

10 10:48.829 1:00.154

No.38A   VAL DE LOIRE ECLD
1 1:15.863 1:05.380

2 2:18.197 1:02.334

3 3:19.457 1:01.260

4 4:20.274 1:00.817

5 5:21.030 1:00.756

6 6:21.705 1:00.675

7 7:22.723 1:01.018

8 8:23.737 1:01.014

9 9:24.390 1:00.653

10 10:25.610 1:01.220

No.38B   VAL DE LOIRE ECLD
1 1:14.957 1:05.592

2 2:17.151 1:02.194

3 3:19.041 1:01.890

4 4:20.194 1:01.153

5 5:21.979 1:01.785

6 6:22.904 1:00.925

7 7:23.698 1:00.794

8 8:24.260 1:00.562

9 9:24.795 1:00.535

10 10:25.250 1:00.455

No.50A   CRG FRANCE
1 1:31.101 1:05.275

2 2:34.269 1:03.168

3 3:36.694 1:02.425

4 4:37.729 1:01.035

5 5:39.795 1:02.066

6 6:40.218 1:00.423

7 7:40.704 1:00.486

8 8:40.850 1:00.146

9 9:41.174 1:00.324

10 10:41.252 1:00.078

No.50B   CRG FRANCE
1 1:14.544 1:04.504

Laps Time Lap Time

2 2:16.281 1:01.737

3 3:17.065 1:00.784

4 4:17.546 1:00.481

5 5:17.843 1:00.297

6 6:17.970 1:00.127

7 7:18.036 1:00.066

8 8:17.869 59.833

No.76A   JT KART 76
1 1:20.743 1:05.404

2 2:23.423 1:02.680

3 3:24.940 1:01.517

4 4:25.803 1:00.863

5 5:26.852 1:01.049

6 6:27.382 1:00.530

7 7:28.043 1:00.661

8 8:28.591 1:00.548

9 9:29.033 1:00.442

10 10:29.602 1:00.569

No.76B   JT KART 76
1 1:15.385 1:04.743

2 2:17.255 1:01.870

3 3:18.335 1:01.080

4 4:18.817 1:00.482

5 5:19.214 1:00.397

6 6:19.592 1:00.378

7 7:19.862 1:00.270

8 8:20.020 1:00.158

9 9:20.545 1:00.525

No.80A   VAL DE LOIRE MAX 2D
1 1:24.479 1:09.693

2 2:31.215 1:06.736

3 3:37.011 1:05.796

4 4:42.616 1:05.605

5 5:48.538 1:05.922

6 6:53.828 1:05.290

7 7:58.702 1:04.874

8 9:03.649 1:04.947

9 10:09.027 1:05.378

No.80B   VAL DE LOIRE MAX 2D
1 1:20.482 1:07.523

2 2:26.848 1:06.366

3 3:32.769 1:05.921

4 4:38.674 1:05.905

5 5:44.294 1:05.620

6 6:49.450 1:05.156

7 7:53.897 1:04.447

8 8:58.797 1:04.900
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Laps Time Lap Time

9 10:04.064 1:05.267

No.86A   ASK CHATELLERAUT
1 1:29.394 1:08.703

2 2:35.832 1:06.438

3 3:40.930 1:05.098

4 4:45.756 1:04.826

5 5:51.075 1:05.319

6 6:56.407 1:05.332

7 8:01.518 1:05.111

8 9:06.000 1:04.482

9 10:10.316 1:04.316

No.86B   ASK CHATELLERAUT
1 1:29.106 1:08.957

2 2:35.857 1:06.751

3 3:41.208 1:05.351

4 4:46.133 1:04.925

5 5:50.952 1:04.819

6 6:55.474 1:04.522

7 8:00.169 1:04.695

8 9:04.643 1:04.474

9 10:09.096 1:04.453

No.95A   TEAM MAXIGRIP
1 1:20.668 1:07.214

2 2:25.752 1:05.084

3 3:29.902 1:04.150

4 4:34.177 1:04.275

5 5:40.215 1:06.038

6 6:44.499 1:04.284

7 7:48.633 1:04.134

8 8:52.733 1:04.100

9 9:57.314 1:04.581

10 11:01.443 1:04.129

No.95B   TEAM MAXIGRIP
1 1:25.977 1:10.097

2 2:31.649 1:05.672

3 3:37.535 1:05.886

4 4:42.851 1:05.316

5 5:48.415 1:05.564

6 6:53.458 1:05.043

7 7:58.361 1:04.903

8 9:03.065 1:04.704

9 10:08.406 1:05.341

No.96A   GALAXY COMPÉTITION
1 1:33.699 1:08.445

2 2:39.359 1:05.660

3 3:44.956 1:05.597

4 4:50.015 1:05.059

Laps Time Lap Time

5 5:55.467 1:05.452

6 7:00.391 1:04.924

7 8:05.627 1:05.236

8 9:10.782 1:05.155

9 10:15.729 1:04.947

No.96B   GALAXY COMPÉTITION
1 1:26.415 1:09.147

2 2:31.881 1:05.466

3 3:38.135 1:06.254

4 4:43.131 1:04.996

5 5:49.382 1:06.251

6 6:54.311 1:04.929

7 7:59.920 1:05.609

8 9:04.987 1:05.067

9 10:09.243 1:04.256

No.99A   ML RACING
1 1:26.050 1:10.252

2 2:31.299 1:05.249

3 3:37.220 1:05.921

4 4:42.777 1:05.557

5 5:47.671 1:04.894

6 6:52.476 1:04.805

7 7:57.841 1:05.365

8 9:02.891 1:05.050

9 10:08.519 1:05.628

No.99B   ML RACING
1 1:26.935 1:07.454

2 2:33.224 1:06.289

3 3:38.949 1:05.725

4 4:44.946 1:05.997

5 5:50.906 1:05.960

6 6:56.352 1:05.446

7 8:03.633 1:07.281

8 9:09.934 1:06.301

9 10:15.648 1:05.714


